
10km · Men · Senior · Final 06/07/2025, 09:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Narcis Stefan Mihaila (1987) ROU CSU Resita CSM Resita 23 43:39 PB
2 Marius Iulian Cocioran (1983) ROU CSM Resita CSU Resita 11 45:23 PB
3 Pavel Remus Radoi (1998) ROU CSM Resita CSU Resita 10 47:10 PB
4 Alexandru Canceu (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 14 48:43 PB
5 Constantin Daicu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 3 50:19 PB
6 Daniel Oboroceanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 24 52:15 PB
7 Alexandru Dirman (2009) ROU CSM Suceava 12 53:41 PB
8 Ionut Ungureanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 25 55:14 PB
9 Nicusor Andrei Chelariu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 2 56:35 PB
10 Roberto-Constantin Zavastin (2005) R… CS Botosani 1 1:01:12 PB
11 Emanuel Gabriel Cozmici (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 15 1:02:44 PB
12 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 26 1:11:32

Gabriel Daniel Vitel (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 27 DQ

10km · Men · U23 · Final 06/07/2025, 09:01 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexandru Canceu (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 14 48:43 PB
2 Constantin Daicu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 3 50:19 PB
3 Florin Elisei (2008) ROU CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava 20 50:36 PB
4 Daniel Oboroceanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 24 52:15 PB
5 Dragos Ionut Fira (2009) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 34 52:32 PB
6 Daniel Andrei Popescu (2008) ROU CS Muscel Campulung 7 53:32 PB
7 Alexandru Dirman (2009) ROU CSM Suceava 12 53:41 PB
8 Ionut Ungureanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 25 55:14 PB
9 Nicusor Andrei Chelariu (2005) ROU CS Botosani 2 56:35 PB
10 Roberto-Constantin Zavastin (2005) R… CS Botosani 1 1:01:12 PB
11 Emanuel Gabriel Cozmici (2003) ROU CSM Suceava 15 1:02:44 PB
12 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 26 1:11:32

Gabriel Darius P. Zevedei (2008) ROU CS Muscel Cl. LPS Cl. Muscel 8 DQ
Gabriel Daniel Vitel (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 27 DQ

10km · Men · U20 · Final 06/07/2025, 09:02 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Florin Elisei (2008) ROU CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava 20 50:36 PB
2 Daniel Oboroceanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 24 52:15 PB
3 Dragos Ionut Fira (2009) ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 34 52:32 PB
4 Daniel Andrei Popescu (2008) ROU CS Muscel Campulung 7 53:32 PB
5 Alexandru Dirman (2009) ROU CSM Suceava 12 53:41 PB
6 Ionut Ungureanu (2008) ROU LPS Botosani 25 55:14 PB
7 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 26 1:11:32

Gabriel Darius P. Zevedei (2008) ROU CS Muscel Cl. LPS Cl. Muscel 8 DQ
Gabriel Daniel Vitel (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 27 DQ

10km · Women · Senior · Final 06/07/2025, 09:05 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 5 45:53
2 Elena Andreea Focan (2005) ROU CSU Resita 22 50:22 PB
3 Sorana Tutu (2003) ROU CSU Resita 21 51:36 PB
4 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 13 52:11 PB
5 Elena Deea Ioanovici (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 6 55:19 PB
6 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 19 57:39
7 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 30 58:04
8 Nicoleta Scheuleac (2007) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 33 58:15 PB
9 Alexia Alina Bercea (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 4 1:00:29 PB
10 Sabina Branzac (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 28 1:03:08 PB
11 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 31 1:03:15 PB
12 Vanessa Tipa (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 18 1:04:07
13 Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 29 1:05:41 PB
14 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici (2008) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 32 1:08:27 PB
15 Ionela Teodora Flocea (2007) ROU CSM Suceava CSS Gura Hum… 17 1:09:42

Diana Georgiana Angelescu (2000) R… CSM Suceava 16 DNF
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Maria-Diana Lataretu (2002) ROU CSM Craiova 9 DQ

10km · Women · U23 · Final 06/07/2025, 09:06 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 5 45:53
2 Elena Andreea Focan (2005) ROU CSU Resita 22 50:22 PB
3 Sorana Tutu (2003) ROU CSU Resita 21 51:36 PB
4 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 13 52:11 PB
5 Elena Deea Ioanovici (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 6 55:19 PB
6 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 19 57:39
7 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 30 58:04
8 Nicoleta Scheuleac (2007) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 33 58:15 PB
9 Alexia Alina Bercea (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 4 1:00:29 PB
10 Sabina Branzac (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 28 1:03:08 PB
11 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 31 1:03:15 PB
12 Vanessa Tipa (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 18 1:04:07
13 Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 29 1:05:41 PB
14 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici (2008) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 32 1:08:27 PB
15 Ionela Teodora Flocea (2007) ROU CSM Suceava CSS Gura Hum… 17 1:09:42

10km · Women · U20 · Final 06/07/2025, 09:07 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alessia Cristina Pop (2007) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 5 45:53
2 Stefania Victoria Horodnic (2006) ROU CSM Suceava 13 52:11 PB
3 Elena Deea Ioanovici (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 6 55:19 PB
4 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 19 57:39 PB
5 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 30 58:04
6 Nicoleta Scheuleac (2007) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 33 58:15 PB
7 Alexia Alina Bercea (2009) ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 4 1:00:29 PB
8 Sabina Branzac (2009) ROU LPS Botosani 28 1:03:08 PB
9 Delia Maria Cucu (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 31 1:03:15 PB
10 Vanessa Tipa (2007) ROU CSS Gura Humorului CSM Su… 18 1:04:07 PB
11 Luisa Andreea Colbea (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 29 1:05:41 PB
12 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici (2008) ROU LPS Suceava/CSM Suceava 32 1:08:27 PB
13 Ionela Teodora Flocea (2007) ROU CSM Suceava CSS Gura Hum… 17 1:09:42 PB
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

10 km S Masc.

Male

1. Csu Resita 6
1. 23 Narcis Stefan Mihaila 43:38.54 1987
2. 11 Marius Iulian Cocioran 45:22.84 1983
3. 10 Pavel Remus Radoi 47:09.31 1998

2. Csm Suceava 22
4. 1014 Alexandru Canceu 48:42.24 2003
7. 1012 Alexandru Dirman 53:40.34 2009
11. 1015 Emanuel Gabriel Cozmici 1:02:43.01 2003

3. Cs Botosani 24
5. 1003 Constantin Daicu 50:18.42 2005
9. 1002 Nicusor Andrei Chelariu 56:34.44 2005
10. 1001 Roberto-Constantin Zavastin 1:01:11.09 2005

4. Lps Botosani 26
6. 1024 Daniel Oboroceanu 52:14.51 2008
8. 1025 Ionut Ungureanu 55:13.03 2008
12. 1026 Victor Emanuel Epure 1:11:31.46 2006

10 km U23 Masc.

Male

1. Csm Suceava 19
1. 14 Alexandru Canceu 48:42.24 2003
7. 112 Alexandru Dirman 53:40.34 2009
11. 15 Emanuel Gabriel Cozmici 1:02:43.01 2003

2. Cs Botosani 21
2. 3 Constantin Daicu 50:18.42 2005
9. 2 Nicusor Andrei Chelariu 56:34.44 2005
10. 1 Roberto-Constantin Zavastin 1:01:11.09 2005

3. Lps Botosani 24
4. 124 Daniel Oboroceanu 52:14.51 2008
8. 125 Ionut Ungureanu 55:13.03 2008
12. 126 Victor Emanuel Epure 1:11:31.46 2006

10 km U20 Masc.

Male

1. Lps Botosani 15
2. 24 Daniel Oboroceanu 52:14.51 2008
6. 25 Ionut Ungureanu 55:13.03 2008
7. 26 Victor Emanuel Epure 1:11:31.46 2006
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

10 km S Fem.

Female

1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 15
1. 1005 Alessia Cristina Pop 45:52.82 2007
5. 1006 Elena Deea Ioanovici 55:18.97 2009
9. 1004 Alexia Alina Bercea 1:00:28.47 2009

2. Csm Suceava 1 26
4. 1013 Stefania Victoria Horodnic 52:10.27 2006
8. 1033 Nicoleta Scheuleac 58:14.64 2007
14. 1032 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici 1:08:26.21 2008

3. Lps Botosani 28
7. 1030 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi 58:03.88 2007
10. 1028 Sabina Branzac 1:03:07.63 2009
11. 1031 Delia Maria Cucu 1:03:14.90 2007
13. 1029 Luisa Andreea Colbea 1:05:40.66 2007

4. Csm Suceava 2 33
6. 1019 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc 57:38.20 2007
12. 1018 Vanessa Tipa 1:04:06.89 2007
15. 1017 Ionela Teodora Flocea 1:09:41.85 2007

10 km U23 Fem.

Female

1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 15
1. 105 Alessia Cristina Pop 45:52.82 2007
5. 106 Elena Deea Ioanovici 55:18.97 2009
9. 104 Alexia Alina Bercea 1:00:28.47 2009

2. Csm Suceava 1 26
4. 113 Stefania Victoria Horodnic 52:10.27 2006
8. 133 Nicoleta Scheuleac 58:14.64 2007
14. 132 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici 1:08:26.21 2008

3. Lps Botosani 28
7. 130 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi 58:03.88 2007
10. 128 Sabina Branzac 1:03:07.63 2009
11. 131 Delia Maria Cucu 1:03:14.90 2007
13. 129 Luisa Andreea Colbea 1:05:40.66 2007

4. Csm Suceava 2 33
6. 119 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc 57:38.20 2007
12. 118 Vanessa Tipa 1:04:06.89 2007
15. 117 Ionela Teodora Flocea 1:09:41.85 2007

10 km U20 Fem.
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Place Bib Name Time YoB

Female

1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 11
1. 5 Alessia Cristina Pop 45:52.82 2007
3. 6 Elena Deea Ioanovici 55:18.97 2009
7. 4 Alexia Alina Bercea 1:00:28.47 2009

2. Csm Suceava 20
2. 13 Stefania Victoria Horodnic 52:10.27 2006
6. 33 Nicoleta Scheuleac 58:14.64 2007
12. 32 Ioana Adelina Vasilovici 1:08:26.21 2008

3. Lps Botosani 22
5. 30 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi 58:03.88 2007
8. 28 Sabina Branzac 1:03:07.63 2009
9. 31 Delia Maria Cucu 1:03:14.90 2007
11. 29 Luisa Andreea Colbea 1:05:40.66 2007

4. Css Gura Humorului 27
4. 19 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc 57:38.20 2007
10. 18 Vanessa Tipa 1:04:06.89 2007
13. 17 Ionela Teodora Flocea 1:09:41.85 2007
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